
Appendix 5 - Welsh Church Fund Grants Withdrawn

Organisation Approved Amounts

Penaber Boxing Club 2,000.00 

Cwmfelinfach Allotments & Leisure Garden 1,568.00 

St Mary's The Virgin Church, Pontllanfraith 2,000.00 

5,568.00 


